

Lakeway Area Association of Realtors® <u>FIRM</u> - Multiple Listing Service Subscription

The Principal Broker/Participant of this Firm and designated user(s) shall pay multiple listing subscription fees to the LAAR MLS and agree to adhere to the MLS Rules & Regulations and MLS Policies & Procedures.

Name (Type/Print) of MLS Participant and users who <u>WILL</u> utilize the service (List all that apply and attach additional list if necessary)

	Dringing Broker/Do	rtigingent
	Principal Broker/Pa	nicipant
	as Princ	ipal Broker/Participant of
(print name)		
	agree that	at if any of our agents, not
(print office name)	0	, <u> </u>
rently subscribers of the Lakeway	Area Multiple Listing Servi	ce of the Lakeway Area
sociation of Realtors®, utilizes the	viuitiple Listing Service in a	any way at a future date, I W

Association of Realtors®, utilizes the Multiple Listing Service in any way at a future date, I will notify the service and pay the required subscription fee and/or fine of \$500 to the Multiple Listing Service.